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2021 LSU Invitational Battle on the Bayou - 4/3/2021

Battle on the Bayou

Bernie Moore Stadium

Meet Program - Saturday

Event  1   Women 4x100 Meter Relay

Final

Stadium: 42.12 4/29/2017 LSU

M Brisco, K Johnson, J Martin, A Hobbs

Meet: 42.50 4/7/2018 LSU

M Brisco, K Johnson, R Misher, A Hobbs

Collegiate: 42.05 5/13/2018 LSU

M Brisco, K Johnson, R. Misher, A Hobbs

LSU: 42.05 2018 LSU

M Brisco, K Johnson, J Martin, A Hobbs

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
 _________1

 _________2

ASouthern _________3

1) Kennedy Pedro FR 2) Trinity Bolden FR

3) Anndrela Woods SO 4) Nia Williams SR

AUL-Lafayette _________4

1) Reagann Leleux SO 2) Johnneisha George FR

3) Reina Ryan JR 4) Kaprecia Cowans SO

ALSU _________5

1) Tonea Marshall SR 2) Favour Ofili FR

3) Symone Mason JR 4) Thelma Davies FR

ATiger Olympi _________6

1) Mikiah Brisco 0 2) Aleia Hobbs 0

3) Jada Martin 0 4) Kymber Payne 0

AMcNeese Stat _________7

1) Malaiya Jedkins SO 2) Dreunna Washington FR

3) Victoria Pierson JR 4) Tia Andrews FR

5) Destiny Johnson SO 6) Makayla Heath FR

7) Carli McDonald SO 8) MiKayla Wright FR

 _________8

 _________9

Event  2   Men 4x100 Meter Relay

Final

Stadium: 38.32 2002 LSU

Stadium: 38.32 1987 TCU

Meet: 39.11 4/2/2011 Texas A&M

T Howell, G Phiri, M Bryan, P Hardy, Jr.

Collegiate: 37.97 6/7/2019 Florida

R. Ekevwo, H. Sani Brown, G. Holloway, R. Clark

38.24 1998 LSULSU:

J. Grant, M, Alridge, B. Logan, C. Perry

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
 _________1

 _________2

 _________3

AUL-Lafayette _________4

1) Jamhad Booth JR 2) Terroll Jolla JR

3) Warrick Baker FR 4) Brock Appiah SO

ALSU _________5

1) Dylan Peebles SR 2) Dorian Camel SO

3) Noah Williams SO 4) Terrance Laird JR

AMcNeese Stat _________6

1) Caleb Frank JR 2) Kameron Quinn FR

3) Matthew Madrey FR 4) Joshua Raphael JR

5) Kobe Nevills JR

ALouisiana Te _________7

1) Gerard Sapena FR 2) Seth Boullion 0

3) Mason Melancon 0 4) Nolan Walker 0

 _________8

 _________9
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2021 LSU Invitational Battle on the Bayou - 4/3/2021

Battle on the Bayou

Bernie Moore Stadium

Meet Program - Saturday

Event  13   Women 1500 Meter Run

Final

Stadium: 4:09.85 1987 Suzy Favor

Meet: 4:19.99 4/13/2013 Laura Carlton

Collegiate: 3:59.90 6/7/2009 Jenny Barringer

LSU: 4:17.14 1986 Christine Slythe

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
McNeese Stat FRCiara Gilroy _________1

Southern JRSydney Minor _________2

UL-Lafayette FRHaley Salsbury _________3

LSU SOKaty-Ann McDonald _________4

LSU FRShanya Luna _________5

LSU JRSara Funderburk _________6

UL-Lafayette FRLauren Cantrell _________7

Southern FRAriana Taylor _________8

UL-Lafayette SRAlexandra McCulley _________9

UL-Lafayette SRAlivia Johnson _________10

UL-Lafayette FRPierra Charles _________11

UL-Lafayette FRRosalie Michot _________12

LSU FRAdele Broussard _________13

LSU FRLorena Rangel Batres _________14

McNeese Stat JRPriscilla Ibarra _________15

LSU FRAshley LaJocies _________16

LSU FRRachel James _________17

Event  14   Men 1500 Meter Run

Final

Stadium: 3:35.30 1981 Sydney Maree

Meet: 3:45.50 4/7/2012 Dan Quigley

Collegiate: 3:35.01 4/20/2018 Josh Kerr

LSU: 3:38.41 1995 Passmore Furusa

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
McNeese Stat SOMarkus Kopp _________1

UL-Lafayette FRSamuel Avants _________2

UL-Lafayette JRConner Meche _________3

LSU JREric Coston _________4

McNeese Stat SOJoey Croft _________5

McNeese Stat SOAaron Gilliam _________6

Southern SOLafayette Collins _________7

UL-Lafayette FRBraden Scalisi _________8

LSU FRGarrett Hamilton _________9

LSU FRWill Dart _________10

Event  7   Women 100 Meter Hurdles

Final (Sections against time)

Stadium: 12.70 4/7/2018 Devynne Charlton

Meet: 12.70 4/7/2018 Devynne Charlton

Collegiate: 12.39 6/8/2013 Brianna Rollins-McNeal

LSU: 12.66 2019 Tonea Marshall

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
_________1

Southern SRNia Williams _________2

UL-Lafayette SRJuliette Smith _________3

Tiger OlympiFarah Jacques _________4

LSU FRLeah Phillips _________5

UL-Lafayette SOReagann Leleux _________6

Southern SOSierra Session _________7

Louisiana TeJohannon Murray _________8

_________9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
_________1

_________2

_________3

McNeese Stat FRKinnady Hawkins _________4

Southern SOKaranay Alexander _________5

UL-Lafayette FRIvana Cecchetti _________6

UL-Lafayette FROsayi Omorodion _________7

Southern JRShatoya Linzer _________8

_________9

Event  8   Men 110 Meter Hurdles

Final (Sections against time)

Stadium: 13.36 2002 Ron Bramlett

Meet: 13.49 4/7/2012 Barrett Nugent

Collegiate: 13.00 5/6/1979 Renaldo Nehemiah

LSU: 13.32 2012 Barrett Nugent

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
_________1

UL-Lafayette JRYves Cherubin _________2

Louisiana Te Nolan Walker _________3

UL-Lafayette SOTahj Whitfield _________4

LSU SRArthur Price _________5

McNeese Stat FROlufolabo Ogunyemi _________6

UL-Lafayette JRChandler Mixon _________7

_________8

_________9
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2021 LSU Invitational Battle on the Bayou - 4/3/2021

Battle on the Bayou

Bernie Moore Stadium

Meet Program - Saturday

Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  8   Men 110 Meter Hurdles)
_________1

_________2

Southern JRJarden James _________3

UL-Lafayette FRKai Hensley _________4

Southern JRTerrell Chevalier _________5

UL-Lafayette SOTimothy Cola _________6

McNeese Stat FRRonnie Jackson _________7

_________8

_________9

Event  9   Women 400 Meter Dash

Final (Sections against time)

Stadium: 49.71 4/23/2016 Courtney Okolo

Meet: 50.98 4/8/2017 Kendall Ellis

Collegiate: 49.71 4/23/2016 Courtney Okolo

LSU: 50.60 1997 LaTarsha Stroman

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
_________1

_________2

Southern JRQymeshia Mayhew _________3

Southern SOJada Childers _________4

Louisiana TeJada Branch _________5

UL-Lafayette SOIndia Brown _________6

LSU FRHannah Carroll _________7

UL-Lafayette FRAaliyah Allen _________8

_________9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
_________1

_________2

_________3

Sierra LeoneMaggie Barrie _________4

UL-Lafayette FRLawryn Noel _________5

McNeese Stat FRKayla Harrison _________6

UnattachedMaggie Barrie _________7

_________8

_________9

Event  10   Men 400 Meter Dash

Final (Sections against time)

Stadium: 44.12 1987 Butch Reynolds

Meet: 44.83 4/2/2011 Tabarie Henry

Collegiate: 43.61 6/8/2018 Michael Norman

LSU: 44.29 1999 Derrick Brew

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
_________1

Xavier-Louis JRSanterrius Barlow _________2

McNeese Stat JRTerrill Banks _________3

Tiger Olympi Jahnoy Thompson _________4

LSU SRTyler Terry _________5

McNeese Stat JRKobe Nevills _________6

Southern FRKavin Roberts _________7

Louisiana Te Seth Boullion _________8

_________9

Event  11   Women 100 Meter Dash

Final (Sections against time)

Stadium: 10.85 2017 Aleia Hobbs

Meet: 11.07 4/8/2017 Aleia Hobbs

Collegiate: 10.75 6/8/2019 Sha' Carri Richardson

LSU: 10.75 6/8/2019 Sha' Carri Richardson

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  3   Finals
Xavier-Louis FRJada McBean _________1

Southern SRNia Williams _________2

Louisiana TeTaylor Shaw _________3

Tiger Olympi Mikiah Brisco _________4

Tiger Olympi Aleia Hobbs _________5

LSU SOAriyonna Augustine _________6

Tiger Olympi Jada Martin _________7

UL-Lafayette FRKiana Foster _________8

_________9

Section   2 of  3   Finals
McNeese Stat FRMakayla Heath _________1

McNeese Stat SOMariah Lee _________2

Tiger OlympiEse Brume _________3

LSU SRTonea Marshall _________4

LSU JRAliyah Whisby _________5

UL-Lafayette FRJohnneisha George _________6

Southern JRShatoya Linzer _________7

LSU SOKiya Oviosun _________8

Southern SOAnndrela Woods _________9
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2021 LSU Invitational Battle on the Bayou - 4/3/2021

Battle on the Bayou

Bernie Moore Stadium

Meet Program - Saturday

Section   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  11   Women 100 Meter Dash)
_________1

UL-Lafayette FRKennedy London _________2

Southern SOKatrina Anderson _________3

UL-Lafayette FRMari Robinson _________4

LSU FRAlia Armstrong _________5

Southern FRKennedy Pedro _________6

LSU FRAmber Anning _________7

McNeese Stat FRMiKayla Wright _________8

Southern FRTrinity Bolden _________9

Event  12   Men 100 Meter Dash

Final (Sections against time)

Stadium: 9.99 1995 Donovan Bailey

Meet: 10.21 4/2/2011 Prezel Hardy JR

Collegiate: 9.82 6/7/2017 Christian Coleman

LSU: 9.89 2008 Richard Thompson

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
_________1

_________2

McNeese Stat FRKameron Quinn _________3

Xavier-Louis JRSanterrius Barlow _________4

UL-Lafayette JRTerroll Jolla _________5

LSU FRCharles Lewis _________6

Southern FRDeAnthony Nervis _________7

McNeese Stat JRCaleb Frank _________8

_________9

Section   2 of  2   Finals
_________1

_________2

Southern SOJordan Thompson _________3

Louisiana Te FRGerard Sapena _________4

Tiger OlympiBismark Boateng _________5

McNeese Stat JRJoshua Raphael _________6

UL-Lafayette JRLogan Quebodeaux _________7

_________8

_________9

Event  5   Women 800 Meter Run

Final

Stadium: 2:00.76 2013 Natoya Goule

Meet: 2:02.91 4/7/2012 Charlene Lipsey

Collegiate: 1:59.10 4/15/2017 Raevyn Rogers

LSU: 1:59.93 2013 Natoya Goule

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
McNeese Stat FRKayla Warner _________1

LSU JRCori Mitchell _________2

Louisiana TeCallie Ezell _________3

UL-Lafayette FREmoni Coleman _________4

Southern SRRaelynn Price _________5

Louisiana Te SOShanique Masters _________6

UL-Lafayette FRTarryn Hill _________7

McNeese Stat FRJordan Carter _________8

Louisiana TeRiley Killian _________9

UL-Lafayette FRLauren Cantrell _________10

LSU FRMolly Canham _________11

UL-Lafayette FRHaley Salsbury _________12

Event  6   Men 800 Meter Run

Final

Stadium: 1:45.17 2002 Otukile Lekote

Meet: 1:47.02 4/7/2012 Erik Sowinski

Collegiate: 1:43.25 4/28/2018 Michael Saruni

LSU: 1:45.53 1987 Robin Van Helden

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
UL-Lafayette JRSolomon Brent _________1

UL-Lafayette JRRashid Reese _________2

UL-Lafayette FRCaedmon Kyles _________3

Southern JRNicholas Scott _________4

LSU SRTJ Bleichner _________5

UL-Lafayette JRTyrell Hargrove _________6

Louisiana TeMason Youberg _________7

Louisiana TeConner Killian _________8

LSU FRStephen Schlottman _________9

Louisiana TeWilliam Harrell _________10

Louisiana TeAustin Ballow _________11

UL-Lafayette FRJustin Unger _________12

Southern SOSimeon Coleman _________13
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2021 LSU Invitational Battle on the Bayou - 4/3/2021

Battle on the Bayou

Bernie Moore Stadium

Meet Program - Saturday

Event  15   Women 400 Meter Hurdles

Final (Sections against time)

Stadium: 54.70 2016 Ashley Spencer

Meet: 55.38 4/8/2017 Amalie Iuel

Collegiate: 52.75 5/13/2018 Sydney McLaughlin

LSU: 53.97 2007 Nickiesha Wilson

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
_________1

_________2

_________3

UL-Lafayette JRSydnea Guidry _________4

LSU SRBrittley Humphrey _________5

UL-Lafayette FRShonita Brome _________6

Southern SOSierra Session _________7

_________8

_________9

Event  16   Men 400 Meter Hurdles

Final (Sections against time)

Stadium: 48.16 2002 Rickey Harris

Meet: 49.85 4/7/2012 Jamele Mason

Collegiate: 47.02 6/8/2018 Rai Benjamin

LSU: 47.67 2005 Bennie Brazell

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
_________1

UL-Lafayette FRKai Hensley _________2

UL-Lafayette JRYves Cherubin _________3

Southern JRTerrell Chevalier _________4

LSU FRSean Burrell _________5

Southern SOJordan Thompson _________6

UL-Lafayette SONathan Fergusson _________7

McNeese Stat FROlufolabo Ogunyemi _________8

UL-Lafayette FRZachary Sampson _________9

Event  17   Women 200 Meter Dash

Final (Sections against time)

Stadium: 22.47 2004 Muna Lee

Meet: 22.76 4/2/2011 Kimberlyn Duncan

Collegiate: 22.02 6/10/2017 Kyra Jefferson

LSU: 22.04 1989 Dawn Sowell

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  4   Finals
McNeese Stat FRMiKayla Wright _________1

McNeese Stat FRMakayla Heath _________2

Louisiana TeTaylor Shaw _________3

McNeese Stat SODestiny Johnson _________4

LSU FRFavour Ofili _________5

LSU JRSymone Mason _________6

Tiger Olympi Mikiah Brisco _________7

Louisiana TeMa'asa Gay _________8

Louisiana TeMakayla Edwards _________9

Section   2 of  4   Finals
_________1

Southern FRTrinity Bolden _________2

UL-Lafayette FRTa'La Spates _________3

McNeese Stat FRDreunna Washington _________4

LSU SRTonea Marshall _________5

LSU FRAmber Anning _________6

Tiger OlympiEse Brume _________7

Xavier-Louis FRJada McBean _________8

UL-Lafayette FRMari Robinson _________9

Section   3 of  4   Finals
_________1

UL-Lafayette FRSerenity Rogers _________2

Southern FRKennedy Pedro _________3

Southern JRQymeshia Mayhew _________4

LSU JRMilan Young _________5

LSU SOAriyonna Augustine _________6

UL-Lafayette SOIndia Brown _________7

UL-Lafayette FRLawryn Noel _________8

McNeese Stat SOMariah Lee _________9

Section   4 of  4   Finals
_________1

UL-Lafayette JRReina Ryan _________2

LSU FRLeah Phillips _________3

LSU SOKiya Oviosun _________4

LSU FRAlia Armstrong _________5

LSU JRJurnee Woodward _________6

UL-Lafayette FRAaliyah Allen _________7

Sierra LeoneMaggie Barrie _________8

_________9

Event  18   Men 200 Meter Dash

Final (Sections against time)

Stadium: 19.98 2002 Justin Gatlin

Meet: 20.67 4/2/2011 Horatio Williams

Collegiate: 19.69 5/25/2007 Walter Dix

LSU: 19.63 2006 Xavier Carter

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  2   Finals
_________1

McNeese Stat JRKobe Nevills _________2

Xavier-Louis JRSanterrius Barlow _________3

Southern FRJa'Carrius Demmerritte _________4

LSU FRCharles Lewis _________5

LSU SONoah Williams _________6

Tiger Olympi Michael Cherry _________7

Tiger OlympiBismark Boateng _________8

Southern SOKristopher Brown _________9
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2021 LSU Invitational Battle on the Bayou - 4/3/2021

Battle on the Bayou

Bernie Moore Stadium

Meet Program - Saturday

Section   2 of  2   Finals...(Event  18   Men 200 Meter Dash)
_________1

_________2

Southern FRKavin Roberts _________3

McNeese Stat FRMatthew Madrey _________4

LSU SRDylan Peebles _________5

LSU SODorian Camel _________6

LSU JRDamion Thomas _________7

LSU SOEric Edwards Jr. _________8

_________9

Event  19   Women 3000 Meter Run

Final

Stadium: 8:53.07 1988 Vicki Huber

Meet: 9:43.60 4/5/2014 Michelle Thomas

Collegiate: 8:42.03 3/14/2009 Jenny Simpson

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
McNeese Stat JRPamela Kosgei _________1

LSU JRAmber Desselle _________2

McNeese Stat JRAlissa Lander _________3

LSU JRAlicia Stamey _________4

LSU FRAshley LaJocies _________5

McNeese Stat FRAurelia Jepkorir _________6

UL-Lafayette SRAlexandra McCulley _________7

McNeese Stat SRMarta Lukijaniuk _________8

Southern JRSydney Minor _________9

UL-Lafayette FRRosalie Michot _________10

LSU FRVirgina Dirks _________11

UL-Lafayette SRAlivia Johnson _________12

LSU FRShelby Spoor _________13

UL-Lafayette FRPierra Charles _________14

LSU FRMolly McHale _________15

LSU FRShanya Luna _________16

Southern FRAriana Taylor _________17

Event  20   Men 3000 Meter Run

Final

Stadium: 8:17.95 4/5/2014 Damian Roszko

Meet: 8:17.95 4/5/2014 Damian Roszko

Collegiate: 7:37.70 5/10/1979 Rudy Chapa

YrLane   SchoolName Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
UL-Lafayette JRConner Meche _________1

UL-Lafayette FRBraden Scalisi _________2

Southern SOLafayette Collins _________3

LSU FRDavis Bove _________4

McNeese Stat SOJoey Croft _________5

McNeese Stat FRJacob Kipkogei _________6

UL-Lafayette FRJustin Unger _________7

UL-Lafayette FRSamuel Avants _________8

UL-Lafayette JRRashid Reese _________9

LSU JRGeorge Femmer _________10

UL-Lafayette JRSolomon Brent _________11

UL-Lafayette FRCaedmon Kyles _________12

LSU SOAdam Wise _________13

LSU FRCade Martin _________14

Event  21   Women 4x400 Meter Relay

Final (Sections against time)

Stadium: 3:26.46 2002 South Carolina

Meet: 3:32.48 4/2/2011 Texas A&M

A Sutherland, I Mayungbe, D Flemings, A Collier

Collegiate: 3:23.13 6/10/2017 Oregon

M. Dunmore, D. Stevens, E. Guster, R. Rogers

LSU: 3:24.59 2012 LSU

L. McDermott, R. Alexander, C. Tate, J. Day

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
 _________1

 _________2

BLSU _________3

1) Lorena Rangel Batres FR 2) Katy-Ann McDonald SO

3) Sara Funderburk JR 4) Hannah Carroll FR

ASouthern _________4

1) Jada Childers SO 2) Qymeshia Mayhew JR

3) Destiny Mitchell FR 4) Raelynn Price SR

ALSU _________5

1) Kiya Oviosun SO 2) Jurnee Woodward JR

3) Leah Phillips FR 4) Brittley Humphrey SR

ATiger Olympi _________6

1) Cassandra Tate 0 2) Jada Martin 0

3) Kymber Payne 0 4) Hollie Parker 0

AMcNeese Stat _________7

1) Victoria Pierson JR 2) Kayla Warner FR

3) Destiny Johnson SO 4) Kayla Harrison FR

5) Jordan Carter FR 6) MiKayla Wright FR

7) Mariah Lee SO 8) Makayla Heath FR

 _________8

 _________9
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2021 LSU Invitational Battle on the Bayou - 4/3/2021

Battle on the Bayou

Bernie Moore Stadium

Meet Program - Saturday

Event  22   Men 4x400 Meter Relay

Final (Sections against time)

Stadium: 3:00.38 2016 LSU

Meet: 3:02.21 4/2/2011 Texas A&M

J Roberts, T Henry, B Miller, D Pinder

Collegiate: 2:59.00 6/8/2018 So. California

R. Morgan, R. Benjamin, Z. Shinnick, M. Norman

LSU: 2:59.59 2005 LSU

R. Darder, K. Willie, B. Brazell, X. Carter

 Lane RelayTeam Seed Time

Section   1 of  1   Finals
 _________1

 _________2

AUL-Lafayette _________3

1) Tyrell Hargrove JR 2) Nathan Fergusson SO

3) Yves Cherubin JR 4) Kai Hensley FR

5) Brock Appiah SO 6) Zachary Sampson FR

ALouisiana Te _________4

1) Seth Boullion 0 2) Mason Melancon 0

3) Gerard Sapena FR 4) Nolan Walker 0

ALSU _________5

1) Dorian Camel SO 2) Dylan Peebles SR

3) Tyler Terry SR 4) Sean Burrell FR

ASouthern _________6

1) Jordan Thompson SO 2) Terrell Chevalier JR

3) Jarden James JR 4) Kavin Roberts FR

AMcNeese Stat _________7

1) Aaron Gilliam SO 2) Kobe Nevills JR

3) Terrill Banks JR 4) Olufolabo Ogunyemi FR

5) Ethan Rapp SR 6) Ronnie Jackson FR

7) Ondray Miles FR 8) Kameron Quinn FR

ATiger Olympi _________8

1) Quincy Downing 0 2) Vernon Norwood 0

3) Jahnoy Thompson 0 4) Michael Cherry 0

5) Fitzroy Dunkley 0

 _________9

Event  25   Women Discus Throw

West Cage

Top 9 advance to Final

Stadium: 204-04 1983 Meg Richie

Meet: 195-05 4/7/2018 Laulauga Tausaga

Collegiate: 221-05 4/26/1981 Meg Richie

LSU: 194-04 1994 Danyel Mitchell

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Southern SOSchrell Chevalier _________1

Xavier-Louis FRDaNya Horne _________2

Southern SOKaila Poole _________3

McNeese Stat FRChloe Hernandez _________4

Southern FRLogan Lewis _________5

UL-Lafayette FRAshley McMillin _________6

McNeese Stat SRAlanna Arvie _________7

Southern JRJazzmine Poole _________8

McNeese Stat SRJemira Thomlinson _________9

Louisiana TeRhea Thompson _________10

LSU JRAmber Hart _________11

Event  23   Men Discus Throw

West Cage

Top 9 advance to Final

Stadium: 210-04 2017 Brian WIlliams

Meet: 203-03 4/5/2015 Rodney Brown

Collegiate: 222-00 5/29/2004 Hannes Hopley

LSU: 213-05 2015 Rodney Brown

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Southern JRKeenan Villery _________1

LSU FRJohnathan Witte _________2

UL-Lafayette FRGabriel Vicknair _________3

Southern SOKolby Mathews _________4

Southern SRLondon Lewis _________5

Southern JRCharvares Wilson _________6

UL-Lafayette FRTyren Hannah _________7

Louisiana TeRiley Finnegan _________8

Louisiana Te SOJohnie Jean-Jaques _________9
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2021 LSU Invitational Battle on the Bayou - 4/3/2021

Battle on the Bayou

Bernie Moore Stadium

Meet Program - Saturday

Event  34   Men Pole Vault

Starting Height - 4.42 (14-6)

Progressions - 4.42 (14-6), 4.57 (15-0), 4.72 (15-5.75)

4.87 (15-11.75), 5.02 (16-5.5), 5.12 (16-9.5), 5.22 (17-1.5)

5.27 (17-3.5) (5 cm)

Stadium: 19-05.50 2018 Mondo Duplantis

Meet: 18-05.50 4/6/2019 Carson Waters

Collegiate: 19-08.25 5/11/2019 Mondo Duplantis

LSU: 18-08.75 2000 Russ Buller

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
UL-Lafayette JRMatthew Standridge _________1

UL-Lafayette FRNick Russell _________2

LSU FRBrock Meyer _________3

McNeese Stat FRKameron Aime _________4

UL-Lafayette JRChandler Mixon _________5

LSU FRKenny Odinet _________6

UL-Lafayette JRCole Courtois _________7

Event  37   Women Shot Put

Top 9 advance to Final

Stadium: 64-00.25 2018 Raven Saunders

Meet: 56-11.50 4/9/2016 Dani Winters

Collegiate: 63-10.25 4/28/2018 Maggie Ewen

LSU: 60-08 2015 Tori Bliss

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Southern SOA'Neseya Dunn _________1

Southern SOKaila Poole _________2

Xavier-Louis FRDaNya Horne _________3

UL-Lafayette FRNya Terrell _________4

Southern SRAlexandria McCoy _________5

Southern FRLogan Lewis _________6

Louisiana TeRhea Thompson _________7

LSU JRAmber Hart _________8

McNeese Stat SRAlanna Arvie _________9

Event  32   Women Hammer Throw

West Cage

Top 9 advance to Final

Stadium: 239-00 2018 Gwendolyn Berry

Stadium: 239-00 4/6/2019 Janee Kassanavoid

Meet: 239-00 4/6/2019 Janee Kassanavoid

Collegiate: 244-06 4/7/2018 Maggie Ewen

218-00 2014 Denise HintonLSU:

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
UL-Lafayette FRAshley McMillin _________1

Southern JRJazzmine Poole _________2

Louisiana TeAliyah Ballott _________3

Southern FRLogan Lewis _________4

Southern SOSchrell Chevalier _________5

Southern SRAlexandria McCoy _________6

McNeese Stat JRKira Benkmann _________7

McNeese Stat SRJemira Thomlinson _________8

McNeese Stat SRAlanna Arvie _________9

LSU FREmma Robbins _________10

LSU FRMonique Hardy _________11

Event  30   Women Long Jump

Top 9 advance to Final

Stadium: 22-09.25 1987 Sheila Echols

Meet: 21-05.25 4/13/2013 Christabel Nettey

Collegiate: 22-11.25 5/4/1985 Jackie Joyner-Kersee

LSU: 22-09.25 1987 Sheila Echols

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  2   Finals
Southern FRDestiny Mitchell _________1

UL-Lafayette SOKaprecia Cowans _________2

UL-Lafayette FRAriel Young _________3

UL-Lafayette FRIvana Cecchetti _________4

Southern SOKatrina Anderson _________5

McNeese Stat FROlivia Tzschach _________6

UL-Lafayette FROsayi Omorodion _________7

Southern JRDa'on Acosta _________8

Southern SOKaranay Alexander _________9

_________10

Flight   2 of  2   Finals
McNeese Stat SOMorgan Talley _________1

Louisiana TeRaven Alexander _________2

Louisiana TeLeah Scott _________3

Southern SOAnndrela Woods _________4

UL-Lafayette FRTaylor Walls _________5

Tiger OlympiChristabel Nettey _________6

UL-Lafayette SRJuliette Smith _________7

LSU FRSerena Bolden _________8

McNeese Stat SOCarli McDonald _________9

LSU JRAliyah Whisby _________10
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2021 LSU Invitational Battle on the Bayou - 4/3/2021

Battle on the Bayou

Bernie Moore Stadium

Meet Program - Saturday

Event  29   Men Long Jump

Top 9 advance to Final

Stadium: 27-10.25 2000 Melvin Lister

Meet: 26-06.50 4/6/2019 Damar Forbes

Collegiate: 28-08.25 4/2/1994 Erick Walder

LSU: 27-09.50 2004 John Moffitt

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Louisiana TeJarvon Gaines _________1

McNeese Stat JRMarcellus Boykins _________2

UL-Lafayette SORylan Theyard _________3

UL-Lafayette SOJoshua Mason _________4

Southern FRJa'Carrius Demmerritte _________5

McNeese Stat FRRonnie Jackson _________6

Louisiana TeColin Butler _________7

Tiger OlympiDamar Forbes _________8

LSU SRRayvon Grey _________9

Event  28   Men High Jump

Starting Height - 1.94

Progressions -  1.94, 1.99, 2.04, 2.07, 2.10 (3 cm)

Stadium: 7-05.75 1987 Tom Smith

Stadium: 7-05.75 1987 Dothel Edwards, Troy Kemp

Meet: 7-04.25 4/7/2012 Jeffery Herron

Collegiate: 7-09.75 6/3/1989 Hollis Conway

7-05.75 1990 Tom LangeLSU:

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
LSU FRRonnie Rounds _________1

LSU FRJi'eem Bullock _________2

Event  31   Men Shot Put

Top 9 advance to Final

Stadium: 70-10.50 2002 Janus Robberts

Meet: 65-08.25 4/9/2016 JC Murasky

Collegiate: 72-02.25 6/3/1995 John Godina

LSU: 65-07 1982 Joe Maciejczyk

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Southern SRLondon Lewis _________1

Southern SOKolby Mathews _________2

Southern JRKeenan Villery _________3

UL-Lafayette FRGabriel Vicknair _________4

McNeese Stat SOGarrett Dietert _________5

Southern JRCharvares Wilson _________6

Louisiana TeTim Fitzgerald _________7

UnattachedShaquille Singuineau _________8

UL-Lafayette FRTyren Hannah _________9

Louisiana Te SOJohnie Jean-Jaques _________10

Event  27   Women Pole Vault

Starting Height - 3.60 (11-9.75)

Progressions - 3.60 (11-9.75), 3.75 (12-3.5), 3.90 (12-9.5)

4.05 (13-4.5), 4.20 (13-9.25), 4.35 (14-3.25), 4.45 (14-7.25)

4.55 (14-11), 4.60 (15-1) (5 cm)

Stadium: 15-01.75 2017 Morgann Leleux

Meet: 14-02.50 2012 Shade Weygand

Collegiate: 15-06.25 3/29/2019 Olivia Gruver

LSU: 14-03.25 2011 Rachel Laurent

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
McNeese Stat FRAubry Weyerstrass _________1

McNeese Stat FRAlexis Deville _________2

Northwestern FRMadison Brown _________3

Northwestern FRKarlyn Trahan _________4

UL-Lafayette FRCameron Martinez _________5

UL-Lafayette SOJordan Brown _________6

Northwestern JRParish Kitto _________7

McNeese Stat FRMaja Gebauer _________8

Northwestern SOAnnMarie Broussard _________9

New HeightsMorgann LeLeux _________10

Northwestern JRReagan Darbonne _________11

LSU JRLisa Gunnarsson _________12

_________13

Event  38   Men Hammer Throw

West Cage

Top 9 advance to Final

Stadium: 253-08 2002 Andreas Haklits

Meet: 241-00 4/6/2019 Gleb Dudarev

Collegiate: 268-10 5/19/1995 Balazs Kiss

LSU: 240-03 2018 Jake Norris

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
UL-Lafayette FRGabriel Vicknair _________1

Southern SRLondon Lewis _________2

Southern SOKolby Mathews _________3

Louisiana Te JRWill Malone _________4

LSU SRJon Nerdal _________5

LSU JRJake Norris _________6

LSU FRJohnathan Witte _________7
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2021 LSU Invitational Battle on the Bayou - 4/3/2021

Battle on the Bayou

Bernie Moore Stadium

Meet Program - Saturday

Event  35   Women Triple Jump

Top 9 advance to Final

If 5 or fewer women report to compete Men's and Women's

Men's and Women's Triple Jump will be combined

Stadium: 46-02.75 2000 Suzette Lee

Meet: 42-06.75 4/2/2011 Melissa Ogbourne

Collegiate: 47-11.75 5/13/2018 Keturah Orji

LSU: 45-10 2000 Keisha Spencer

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
UL-Lafayette FRTaylor Walls _________1

McNeese Stat FROlivia Tzschach _________2

UL-Lafayette FRTaylor Davis _________3

Southern JRDa'on Acosta _________4

UL-Lafayette FRAriel Young _________5

McNeese Stat SOMorgan Talley _________6

Louisiana TeDominique Anderson _________7

Louisiana TeLeah Scott _________8

McNeese Stat SOMalaiya Jedkins _________9

LSU FRMahalia Mitchell _________10

LSU JRKyndal McKnight _________11

Event  36   Men Triple Jump

Top 9 advance to Final

If 5 or fewer women report to compete Men's and Women's

Men's and Women's Triple Jump will be combined

Stadium: 56-10.75 2002 Walter Davis

Meet: 53-06.50 4/7/2012 Troy Doris

Collegiate: 57-07.75 6/5/1982 Keith Connor

LSU: 57-08.50 2002 Walter Davis

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Louisiana TeJavion Canna _________1

UL-Lafayette SOJoshua Mason _________2

McNeese Stat JRMarcellus Boykins _________3

McNeese Stat FRRonnie Jackson _________4

Southern FRJa'Carrius Demmerritte _________5

Xavier-Louis FRSeth Alexander _________6

Louisiana TeCaleb Clark _________7

Louisiana TeMurphy Bavinga _________8

UL-Lafayette SOJohn Joseph _________9

UL-Lafayette SORylan Theyard _________10

LSU SRChristian Miller _________11

Event  33   Women High Jump

Starting Height - 1.57

Progressions - 1.57, 1.62, 1.67, 1.72, 1.77, 1.81

1.84, (3 cm)

Stadium: 6-02 1987 Mazel Thomas

Stadium: 6-02 Camille Jampolsky

Meet: 6-01.25 4/9/2016 Erica Bougard

Collegiate: 6-06.25 5/11/2013 Brigetta Barrett

6-02.25 1994 Gai KapernickLSU:

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
UL-Lafayette FRIvana Cecchetti _________1

McNeese Stat FRZur'Najah Poullard _________2

LSU FREmma Engelhardt _________3

Southern FRDestiny Mitchell _________4

UL-Lafayette FRKennedy Washington _________5

UL-Lafayette FRTaylor Davis _________6

Louisiana TeSydney Anderson _________7

UL-Lafayette JRFrankie Griffin _________8

LSU JRAbigail O'Donoghue _________9

Event  26   Men Javelin Throw

West Runway

Top 9 advance to Final

Stadium: 264-05 1998 Andreas Linden

Meet: 245-08 4/2/2011 Matt Byers

Collegiate: 292-04 3/24/1990 Patrik Boden

LSU: 247-11 1987 Mikael Olander

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Louisiana Te FRSolon Culver _________1

Southern JRKeenan Villery _________2

UL-Lafayette JRChandler Mixon _________3

UL-Lafayette FRKaiden Burgess _________4

Louisiana TeTyler Ocon _________5

McNeese Stat FRHunter Longino _________6

Louisiana TeTripp Marcus _________7

McNeese Stat SRDonavon Banks _________8
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2021 LSU Invitational Battle on the Bayou - 4/3/2021

Battle on the Bayou

Bernie Moore Stadium

Meet Program - Saturday

Event  24   Women Javelin Throw

East Runway

Top 9 advance to Final

Stadium: 198-05 1989 Laverne Eve

Meet: 175-00 4/9/2016 Avione Allgood

Collegiate: 204-01 6/9/2016 Maggie Malone

LSU: 204-09 2014 Laverne Eve

YrPos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
Southern SOA'Neseya Dunn _________1

UL-Lafayette SRJuliette Smith _________2

UL-Lafayette FRBlair Lafleur _________3

McNeese Stat FRVictoria Canter _________4

Southern JRJazmine Young _________5

Louisiana Te FRAnnamari Farrar _________6

McNeese Stat FRBlanche Beard _________7


